
Sozialtarif Kita

Tarifstufe

Gemeinsames 

Steuerbares 

Einkommen

Beitrag 

Gemeinde 

Beitrag 

Gemeinde

Beitrag 

Gemeinde

Beitrag 

Gemeinde

1 bis 20'000.- CHF 75.00 CHF 68.25 CHF 73.00 CHF 66.50

2 bis 30'000.- CHF 67.50 CHF 60.75 CHF 65.50 CHF 66.50

3 bis 40'000.- CHF 60.00 CHF 53.25 CHF 58.00 CHF 59.00

4 bis 50'000.- CHF 52.50 CHF 45.75 CHF 50.50 CHF 51.50

5 bis 60'000.- CHF 45.00 CHF 38.25 CHF 43.00 CHF 44.00

6 bis 70'000.- CHF 37.50 CHF 30.75 CHF 35.50 CHF 36.50

7 bis 80'000.- CHF 33.75 CHF 27.00 CHF 31.75 CHF 32.75

8 bis 120'000.- CHF 30.00 CHF 24.00 CHF 21.60 CHF 20.00

9 ab 120'000.- CHF 0.00 CHF 0.00 CHF 0.00 CHF 0.00

Tarifstufe

Gemeinsames 

Steuerbares 

Einkommen

Beitrag 

Gemeinde

Beitrag 

Gemeinde

Beitrag 

Gemeinde

Beitrag 

Gemeinde

1 bis 20'000.- CHF 67.50 CHF 62.25 CHF 57.30 CHF 53.70

2 bis 30'000.- CHF 60.00 CHF 54.75 CHF 57.30 CHF 53.70

3 bis 40'000.- CHF 52.50 CHF 47.25 CHF 50.55 CHF 52.95

4 bis 50'000.- CHF 45.00 CHF 39.75 CHF 43.05 CHF 45.45

5 bis 60'000.- CHF 37.50 CHF 32.25 CHF 35.55 CHF 37.95

6 bis 70'000.- CHF 30.00 CHF 24.75 CHF 28.05 CHF 30.45

7 bis 80'000.- CHF 26.25 CHF 21.00 CHF 24.30 CHF 26.70

8 bis 120'000.- CHF 22.50 CHF 18.00 CHF 16.20 CHF 15.30

9 ab 120'000.- CHF 0.00 CHF 0.00 CHF 0.00 CHF 0.00

Tarifstufe

Gemeinsames 

Steuerbares 

Einkommen

Beitrag 

Gemeinde

Beitrag 

Gemeinde

Beitrag 

Gemeinde

Beitrag 

Gemeinde

1 bis 20'000.- CHF 52.50 CHF 40.50 CHF 35.70 CHF 33.30

2 bis 30'000.- CHF 52.50 CHF 40.50 CHF 35.70 CHF 33.30

3 bis 40'000.- CHF 45.00 CHF 40.50 CHF 35.70 CHF 33.30

4 bis 50'000.- CHF 37.50 CHF 33.75 CHF 35.70 CHF 33.30

5 bis 60'000.- CHF 30.00 CHF 26.25 CHF 28.95 CHF 30.30

6 bis 70'000.- CHF 22.50 CHF 18.75 CHF 21.45 CHF 22.80

7 bis 80'000.- CHF 18.75 CHF 15.00 CHF 17.70 CHF 19.05

8 bis 120'000.- CHF 15.00 CHF 12.00 CHF 10.80 CHF 10.20

9 ab 120'000.- CHF 0.00 CHF 0.00 CHF 0.00 CHF 0.00

9606, 09.01.2024

Tagestarif

Halbtagestarif mit Mittagessen

Halbtagestarif ohne Mittagessen 


